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Price
2.22 RON

Difference [ =]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN ROSIFEACNOR4
Symbol INFINITY
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type

Market cap 207 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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spofitelna

UHD)

2.21 RON (13,000)
2.22 RON (10,400)
2.23 RON

2.23 RON

2.20 RON

2.22 RON
2.220791 RON
123,935
275,233.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ROSIFEACNOR4&ID_NOTATION=915512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56e246420e84248ad7e77be9786d769ee73db3c48f7f1df538d183df0e2648f9&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b71ba2c09238593fc&time=1726759955&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b8f49e08d3b7bb85db0336cd9717b3eb799d6e7c4b3baf86def545233b968e2&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a1d41466f308f228b&time=1726759955&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be9425f85c969245576acbc200a9be307a9b80e1266b90317dbeb3d11397e043&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e80f2312b08191cc6&time=1726759955&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3adb1085a8f9c492a2d8c1ee7a2b0064bbb5a59efaf02cec59ab1ae2ace6a52&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=714c63923464905f8&time=1726759955&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd5b91573fd13ea1ed3e9fdc75bb9a2b63aceeeb917dd4c10d1a13b644a6f53d&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9a2f1cb3a1c9ad021&time=1726759955&tool=RSC

INFINITY CAPITAL INVESTMENTS S.A RONO.1

Details

2024/09/18 16:18:04

Price
2.22 RON

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN ROSIFEACNOR4
Symbol INFINITY
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type

Market cap 207 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.21 RON (13,000)
Ask (Ask size) 2.22 RON (10,400)
Open 2.23 RON
High 2.23 RON
Low 2.20 RON
Close (prev. day) 2.22 RON
VWAP 2.220791 RON
Volume (pcs) 123,935
Trading volume 275,233.79
Number of trades 45
Last size 10

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +17.77% +26.14% +21.31%
Perf (abs.) +0.34 +0.46 +0.39
Beta - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2.22 RON (72,084)
2.13 RON (204,994)
2.00 RON (145,216)
1.89 RON (129,914)

2.24 RON (2024/08/29)
1.75 RON (2024/02/13)
2.24 RON (2024/08/29)
1.68 RON (2023/10/23)

Volatility  19.26 17.87 18.98

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2018/07/ 17:50 2.09 RON 0.01 1

Exchange
Bucharest Stock

10
2024/09/ 16:18 2.22 RON 0.28

45
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=915512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023901
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023901

INFINITY CAPITAL INVESTMENTS S.A RONO.1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

¥ VinaCapital

Contact Details
EATON VANCE TAX MNG BUY WRITE

17th Floor, Sun Wah Tower, 115 Nguyen
Hue, Dist. 1 - Ho Chi Minh City

Telefon: +84 8 821 9930
Fax: +84 8 821 9931
E-mail: ir@vinacapital.com
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